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2026 Planning Timeline

February 20, 2025
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Agenda

• Timeline
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2026 DRAFT Planning Timeline
April

04/04/25 (Fri) 2026 Annual Plan Outline Memo Due to EEC

04/17/25 (Thu) Energy Efficiency Council Meeting

04/24/25 (Thu) Technical Working Group Meeting

04/28/25 (Mon) Equity Working Group Meeting

4/18/25 (Fri) 2026 Annual Plan Outline Memo Stakeholder Comment Period Ends

May

05/15/25 (Thu) Energy Efficiency Council Meeting

05/22/25 (Thu) Technical Working Group Meeting

05/26/25 (Mon) Equity Working Group Meeting

June

06/12/25 (Thu) Energy Efficiency Council Meeting

06/19/25 (Thu) Technical Working Group Meeting

06/20/25 (Fri) 1st Draft of 2025 Annual Plan Narrative and Numbers Due to EEC

06/23/25 (Mon) Equity Working Group Meeting

6/27/25 (Fri) 1st Draft of TRM to EEC

July

07/07/25 (Mon) First Draft Annual Plan Numbers Stakeholder Comment Period Ends

7/14/25 (Mon) Comments due on first draft of TRM

07/17/25 (Thu) Energy Efficiency Council Meeting

07/25/25 (Thu) Technical Working Group Meeting

07/28/25 (Mon) Equity Working Group Meeting

August

08/04/25 (Mon) Second Draft of 2026 Annual EE Plan due to EEC (Narrative and Numbers)

08/04/25 (Mon) First Draft of Equity Working Group Report to EEC C-Team

08/18/25 (Mon) Second Draft 2026 Annual Plan Stakeholder Comment Period Ends

08/21/25 (Thu) Energy Efficiency Council Meeting

08/28/25 (Thu) Technical Working Group Meeting

08/25/28 (Fri) Equity Working Group Meeting

September

09/05/25 (Fri) Final Draft 2026 annual plan sent to EEC (Narrative and Numbers)

09/05/25 (Fri) Final Draft Equity Working Group Report sent to EEC

09/08/25 (Mon) Final Draft BC Model for Annual Plan Sent to C-Team

09/11/25 (Thu) Energy Efficiency Council Meeting

09/22/25 (Mon) Equity Working Group Meeting

09/25/25 (Thu) Energy Efficiency Council Meeting

09/26/25 (Fri) Technical Working Group Meeting

October

10/01/25 (Wed) 2025 Plan Filed with PUC
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1st Draft Timing

June

06/12/25 (Thu) Energy Efficiency Council Meeting

06/20/25 (Fri) 1st Draft of 2025 Annual Plan Due to EEC

July

07/07/25 (Mon) First Draft Annual Plan Stakeholder Comment Period Ends

07/17/25 (Thu) Energy Efficiency Council Meeting

June

06/20/25 (Thu) 1st Draft of 2025 Annual Plan Due to EEC

06/26/25 (Thu) Energy Efficiency Council Meeting

July

07/07/25 (Mon) First Draft Annual Plan Stakeholder Comment Period Ends

07/17/25 (Thu) Energy Efficiency Council Meeting

Alternately:
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